1PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
MITA® GRP CABLE
SUPPORT SOLUTIONS
For rail applications
GRP
H
W

Horizontal and vertical flexibility PM100 PM200
GRP GMAX® Inclined Top Mounting Bracket HDG
Description For 100x160 mm trough For 200x200mm trough
Vertical flexibility PM100 PM200
GRP GMAX® Post
GRP GMAX® Post Light Duty (for top mounting only)
Size Aboveground Underground
2 m MPG20L6MPY1 MPG20L6MMX
GRP GMAX® Post Heavy Duty (for top mounting and cantilever)
Size Aboveground Underground
2.4 m MPG24H6MPY1 MPG24H6MMX
3.0 m MPG30H6MPY1 MPG30H6MMX
GRP GMAX® Trough
GRP GMAX® Trough
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 160 mm x 6 m GRP1001606MPY1 GRP1001606MMX
200 x 200 mm x 6 m GRP2002006MPY1 GRP2002006MMX
GRP GMAX® Trough lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 mm x 6 m GRC1006MPY1 GRC1006MMX
200 mm x 6 m GRC2006MPY1 GRC2006MMX
Posts
Elevated troughs are supported
on GRP posts which are available
in three different sizes to ensure

both horizontal and vertical planes.
±45°±30°
±30°
±30°
±30°
±30°
±30°
±30°
±30°
GRP SOLUTIONS
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
GRP Cable Containment Rail Solution
14 15PbL9.1EN_31mai2024PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP Trough
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/6 GRP100110PY1 GRP100110MX
150 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/7 GRP150110PY1 GRP150110MX
150 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/7 - 2500V Danger sign GRP150110KV25PY1 GRP150110KV25MX
150 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/7 - 6 meter GRP1501106MPY1 GRP1501106MMX
150 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/7 - 2500V Danger sign 6 meter GRP150110KV256MPY1 GRP150110KV256MMX
150 x 210mm - Concrete C/1/8 GRP150210PY1 GRP150210MX
150 x 210mm - Concrete C/1/8 - 2500V Danger sign GRP150210KV25PY1 GRP150210KV25MX
150 x 210mm - Concrete C/1/8 - 6 meter GRP1502106MPY1 GRP1502106MMX
150 x 210mm - Concrete C/1/8 - 2500V Danger sign - 6 meter GRP150210KV256MPY1 GRP150210KV256MMX
200 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/9 GRP200110PY1 GRP200110MX
200 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/9 - 2500V Danger sign GRP200110KV25PY1 GRP200110KV25MX
200 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/9 - 6 meter GRP2001106MPY1 GRP2001106MMX
200 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/9 - 2500V Danger sign GRP200110KV256MPY1 GRP200110KV256MMX
300 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/10 GRP300110PY1 GRP300110MX
300 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/10 - 2500V Danger sign GRP300110KV25PY1 GRP300110KV25MX
300 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/10 - 6 meter GRP3001106MPY1 GRP3001106MMX
300 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/10 - 2500V Danger sign 6 meter GRP300110KV256MPY1 GRP300110KV256MMX
400 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/29 GRP400110PY1 GRP400110MX
GRP Lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRC100PY1 GRC100MX
100 x 110mm - 6 meter GRC1006PY1 GRC1006MX
150 x 110mm GRC150PY1 GRC150MX
150 x 110mm - 2500V Danger sign GRC150KV25PY1 GRC150KV25MX
150 x 110mm - 6 meter GRC1506MPY1 GRC1506MMX
150 x 110mm - 2500V Danger sign - 6 meter GRC150KV256MPY1 GRC150KV256MMX
150 x 210mm GRC150PY1 GRC150MX
150 x 210mm - 2500V Danger sign GRC150KV25PY1 GRC150KV25MX
150 x 210mm - 6 meter GRC1506MPY1 GRC1506MMX
150 x 210mm - 2500V Danger sign - 6 meter GRC150KV256MPY1 GRC150KV256MMX
200 x 110mm GRC200PY1 GRC200MX
200 x 110mm - 2500V Danger sign GRC200KV25PY1 GRC200KV25MX
200 x 110mm - 6 meter GRC2006MPY1 GRC2006MMX
200 x 110mm - 2500V Danger sign - 6 meter GRC200KV256MPY1 GRC200KV256MMX
300 x 110mm GRC300PY1 GRC300MX
300 x 110mm - 2500V Danger sign GRC300KV25PY1 GRC300KV25MX
300 x 110mm - 6 meter GRC3006MPY1 GRC3006MMX
300 x 110mm - 2500V Danger sign - 6 meter GRC300KV256MPY1 GRC300KV256MMX
400 x 110mm GRC400PY1 GRC400MX
GRP Cable Containment
GRP SOLUTIONS
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
GRP Cable Containment Rail SolutionGRP Cable Containment Rail Solution
16 17PbL9.1EN_31mai2024PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
30 Degree Flat Bend
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRA1030110R1500PY1 GRA1030110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRA1530110R1500PY1 GRA1530110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRA1530210R1500PY1 GRA1530210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRA2030110R1500PY1 GRA2030110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRA3030110R1500PY1 GRA3030110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRA4030110R1500PY1 GRA4030110R1500MX
30 Degree Flat Bend Lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRAC1030R1500PY1 GRAC1030R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRAC1530R1500PY1 GRAC1530R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRAC1530R1500PY1 GRAC1530R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRAC2030R1500PY1 GRAC2030R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRAC3030R1500PY1 GRAC3030R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRAC4030R1500PY1 GRAC4030R1500MX
90 Degree Flat Bend
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRA100110R1500PY1 GRA100110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRA150110R1500PY1 GRA150110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRA150210R1500PY1 GRA150210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRA200110R1500PY1 GRA200110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRA300110R1500PY1 GRA300110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRA400110R1500PY1 GRA400110R1500MX
90 Degree Flat Bend Lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRAC100R1500PY1 GRAC100R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRAC150R1500PY1 GRAC150R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRAC150R1500PY1 GRAC150R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRAC200R1500PY1 GRAC200R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRAC300R1500PY1 GRAC300R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRAC400R1500PY1 GRAC400R1500MX
90 Degree External Riser Lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GREC100110R1500PY1 GREC100110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GREC150110R1500PY1 GREC150110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GREC150210R1500PY1 GREC150210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GREC200110R1500PY1 GREC200110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GREC300110R1500PY1 GREC300110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GREC400110R1500PY1 GREC400110R1500MX
90 Degree External Riser
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRE100110R1500PY1 GRE100110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRE150110R1500PY1 GRE150110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRE150210R1500PY1 GRE150210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRE200110R1500PY1 GRE200110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRE300110R1500PY1 GRE300110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRE400110R1500PY1 GRE400110R1500MX
GRP Couplers
Size Aboveground Underground Stainless Steel
100 x 110mm GHCGPY1 GHCGMX GHCS
150 x 110mm GHCGPY1 GHCGMX GHCS
150 x 210mm GHCG210PY1 GHCG210MX GHCS210
200 x 110mm GHCGPY1 GHCGMX GHCS
300 x 110mm GHCGPY1 GHCGMX GHCS
400 x 110mm GHCGPY1 GHCGMX GHCS
Elevated GRP Trough Adaptor - Concrete Ground Trough
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/6 GRCTA1910V342BPY1 GRCTA1910V342BMX
150 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/7 GRCTA1915V342BPY1 GRCTA1915V342BMX
150 x 210mm - Concrete C/1/8 GRCTA18150V342BPY1 GRCTA18150V342BMX
200 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/9 GRCTA1920V342BPY1 GRCTA1920V342BMX
300 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/10 GRCTA1930V342BPY1 GRCTA1930V342BMX
400 x 110mm - Concrete C/1/29 GRCTA1940V342BPY1 GRCTA1940V342BMX
GRP SOLUTIONS
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
GRP Cable Containment Rail SolutionGRP Cable Containment Rail Solution
18 19PbL9.1EN_31mai2024PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
30 Degree External Riser
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRE1030110R1500PY1 GRE1030110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRE1530110R1500PY1 GRE1530110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRE1530210R1500PY1 GRE1530210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRE2030110R1500PY1 GRE2030110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRE3030110R1500PY1 GRE3030110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRE4030110R1500PY1 GRE4030110R1500MX
30 Degree External Riser Lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GREC1030110R1500P1 GREC1030110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GREC1530110R1500P1 GREC1530110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GREC1530210R1500P1 GREC1530210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GREC2030110R1500P1 GREC2030110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GREC3030110R1500P1 GREC3030110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GREC4030110R1500P1 GREC4030110R1500MX
90 Degree Internal Riser
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRI100110R1500PY1 GRI100110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRI150110R1500PY1 GRI150110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRI150210R1500PY1 GRI150210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRI200110R1500PY1 GRI200110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRI300110R1500PY1 GRI300110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRI400110R1500PY1 GRI400110R1500MX
90 Degree Internal Riser Lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRIC100110R1500PY1 GRIC100110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRIC150110R1500PY1 GRIC150110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRIC150210R1500PY1 GRIC150210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRIC200110R1500PY1 GRIC200110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRIC300110R1500PY1 GRIC300110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRIC400110R1500PY1 GRIC400110R1500MX
30 Degree Internal Riser
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRI1030110R1500PY1 GRI1030110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRI1530110R1500PY1 GRI1530110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRI1530210R1500PY1 GRI1530210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRI2030110R1500PY1 GRI2030110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRI3030110R1500PY1 GRI3030110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRI4030110R1500PY1 GRI4030110R1500MX
30 Degree Internal Riser Lid
Size Aboveground Underground
100 x 110mm GRIC1030110R1500P1 GRIC1030110R1500MX
150 x 110mm GRIC1530110R1500P1 GRIC1530110R1500MX
150 x 210mm GRIC1530210R1500P1 GRIC1530210R1500MX
200 x 110mm GRIC2030110R1500P1 GRIC2030110R1500MX
300 x 110mm GRIC3030110R1500P1 GRIC3030110R1500MX
400 x 110mm GRIC4030110R1500P1 GRIC4030110R1500MX
GRP SOLUTIONSGRP Trough Reducers
20 21PbL9.1EN_31mai2024PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
Right Hand Reducer
Size Aboveground Underground
150x110mm to 100x110mm GR150R10110PY1 GRC150R10PY1 GR150R10110MX GRC150R10MX
200x110mm to 150x110mm GR200R15110PY1 GRC200R15PY1 GR200R15110MX GRC200R15MX
200x110mm to 150x210mm GR200110R150210PY1 *Supplied with Lid GR200110R150210MX *Supplied with Lid
300x110mm to 200x110mm GR300R20110PY1 GRC300R20PY1 GR300R20110MX GRC300R20MX
400x110mm to 300x110mm GR400R30110PY1 GRC400R30PY1 GR400R30110MX GRC400R30MX
GRP Trough Jointing Bay
GRP I beam post length Aboveground Underground
350W x 300D x 200 x 110 Trough GRPJBAY200110C43P1 GRPJBAY200110C43MX
Base Level Straight Reducer
Size Aboveground Underground
150x110 to 150x210 GR15211511BCPY1 GR15211511BCMX
GRP Trough End Stops
Size Aboveground Underground
100x110 END100110PY1 END100110MX
150x110 END150110PY1 END150110MX
150x210 END150210PY1 END150210MX
200x110 END200110PY1 END200110MX
300x110 END300110PY1 END300110MX
400x110 END400110PY1 END400110MX
Left Hand Reducer
Size Aboveground Underground
150x110mm to 100x110mm GR150L10110PY1 GRC150L10PY1 GR150L10110MX GRC150L10MX
200x110mm to 150x110mm GR200L15110PY1 GRC200L15PY1 GR200L15110MX GRC200L15MX
200x110mm to 150x210mm GR200110L150210PY1 *Supplied with Lid GR200110L150210MX *Supplied with Lid
300x110mm to 200x110mm GR300L20110PY1 GRC300L20PY1 GR300L20110MX GRC300L20MX
400x110mm to 300x110mm GR400L30110PY1 GRC400L30PY1 GR400L30110MX GRC400L30MX
* GRP trough reducer and lid supplied together
* GRP trough reducer and lid supplied together
GRP Trough Reducers
150
113
887
213
3000
H
W
GRP SOLUTIONSCleats
23PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
GRP Fixings
22 PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
Steel Brackets for GRP Posts
Reference number Dimensions For use with trough width
BRK150SL50 230 x 150 x 50mm 100mm
BRK200SL50 230 x 200 x 50mm 150mm
BRK250SL50 230 x 250 x 50mm 200mm
Steel Brackets for Steel Posts or Walls
Reference number Dimensions For troughing size
BRK150 230 x 150 x 110 GRP100
BRK200 230 x 200 x 110 GRP150
BRK250 230 x 250 x 110 GRP200
BRK350 230 x 350 x 110 GRP300
BRK450 230 x 450 x 110 GRP400
Bracket to Post Fixing Kit
Reference number Specification
M8BNWZP/B M8 Nut, Bolt washer kit hot dip galv.
Panhead Bolts, Nuts & Washers

CLNBC2430TF Cleat TF 24-30mm 1 0,81 90 109 192
CLNBC2834TF Cleat TF 28-34mm 1 0,8 90 109 192
CLNBC3239TF Cleat TF 32-39mm 1 0,79 90 109 192
CLNBC3747TF Cleat TF 37-47mm 1 0,76 90 109 192
CLNBC4555TF Cleat TF 45-55mm 1 0,68 85 109 192
GRP SOLUTIONSReducers continuedLadder
24 25PbL9.1EN_31mai2024PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
102150
W 250
500
3000
GXL Ladder
Size Aboveground Underground
W (mm) D (mm) L (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 150 3000 GXL150PY1 GZL150PY1 GXL150MX GZL150MX
200 150 3000 GXL200PY1 GZL200PY1 GXL200MX GZL200MX
300 150 3000 GXL300PY1 GZL300PY1 GXL300MX GZL300MX
400 150 3000 GXL400PY1 GZL400PY1 GXL400MX GZL400MX
450 150 3000 GXL450PY1 GZL450PY1 GXL450MX GZL450MX
600 150 3000 GXL600PY1 GZL600PY1 GXL600MX GZL600MX
750 150 3000 GXL750PY1 GZL750PY1 GXL750MX GZL750MX
900 150 3000 GXL900PY1 GZL900PY1 GXL900MX GZL900MX
1000 150 3000 GXL1000PY1 GZL1000PY1 GXL1000MX GZL1000MX
Reducer Straight
W1 W2
L
Size Aboveground Underground

300 150 553 GXRR3015PY1 GZRR3015PY1 GXRR3015MX GZRR3015MX
400 150 653 GXRR4015PY1 GZRR4015PY1 GXRR4015MX GZRR4015MX
400 300 503 GXRR4030PY1 GZRR4030PY1 GXRR4030MX GZRR4030MX
450 300 553 GXRR4530PY1 GZRR4530PY1 GXRR4530MX GZRR4530MX
600 300 703 GXRR6030PY1 GZRR6030PY1 GXRR6030MX GZRR6030MX
600 450 553 GXRR6045PY1 GZRR6045PY1 GXRR6045MX GZRR6045MX
750 600 553 GXRR7560PY1 GZRR7560PY1 GXRR7560MX GZRR7560MX
900 750 553 GXRR9075PY1 GZRR9075PY1 GXRR9075MX GZRR9075MX
1000 750 653 GXRR1075PY1 GZRR1075PY1 GXRR1075MX GZRR1075MX
90° Flat Bend Radius 1500
L
W
L
Size Aboveground Underground
W1 (mm) L (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 1660 GXA150R1500PY1 GZA150R1500PY1 GXA150R1500MX GZA150R1500MX
200 1710 GXA200R1500PY1 GZA200R1500PY1 GXA200R1500MX GZA200R1500MX
300 1810 GXA300R1500PY1 GZA300R1500PY1 GXA300R1500MX GZA300R1500MX
400 1910 GXA400R1500PY1 GZA400R1500PY1 GXA400R1500MX GZA400R1500MX
450 1960 GXA450R1500PY1 GZA450R1500PY1 GXA450R1500MX GZA450R1500MX
600 2110 GXA600R1500PY1 GZA600R1500PY1 GXA600R1500MX GZA600R1500MX
750 2260 GXA750R1500PY1 GZA750R1500PY1 GXA750R1500MX GZA750R1500MX
900 2410 GXA900R1500PY1 GZA900R1500PY1 GXA900R1500MX GZA900R1500MX
1000 2510 GXA1000R1500PY1 GZA1000R1500PY1 GXA1000R1500MX GZA1000R1500MX
45° Flat Bend Radius 1500
L2
L1
W
Size Aboveground Underground
W (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 1260 670 GXA1545R1500PY1 GZA1545R1500PY1 GXA1545R1500MX GZA1545R1500MX
200 1300 720 GXA2045R1500PY1 GZA2045R1500PY1 GXA2045R1500MX GZA2045R1500MX
300 1370 820 GXA3045R1500PY1 GZA3045R1500PY1 GXA3045R1500MX GZA3045R1500MX
400 1440 920 GXA4045R1500PY1 GZA4045R1500PY1 GXA4045R1500MX GZA4045R1500MX
450 1480 970 GXA4545R1500PY1 GZA4545R1500PY1 GXA4545R1500MX GZA4545R1500MX
600 1580 1120 GXA6045R1500PY1 GZA6045R1500PY1 GXA6045R1500MX GZA6045R1500MX
750 1690 1270 GXA7545R1500PY1 GZA7545R1500PY1 GXA7545R1500MX GZA7545R1500MX
900 1790 1420 GXA9045R1500PY1 GZA9045R1500PY1 GXA9045R1500MX GZA9045R1500MX
1000 1860 1520 GXA1045R1500PY1 GZA1045R1500PY1 GXA1045R1500MX GZA1045R1500MX
Reducers Bends
GRP SOLUTIONSRisersRisers
26 27PbL9.1EN_31mai2024PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
External 90° Riser Radius 1500
L
L
Size Aboveground Underground
W (mm) L (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 1560 GXE150R1500PY1 GZE150R1500PY1 GXE150R1500MX GZE150R1500MX
200 1560 GXE200R1500PY1 GZE200R1500PY1 GXE200R1500MX GZE200R1500MX
300 1560 GXE300R1500PY1 GZE300R1500PY1 GXE300R1500MX GZE300R1500MX
400 1560 GXE400R1500PY1 GZE400R1500PY1 GXE400R1500MX GZE400R1500MX
450 1560 GXE450R1500PY1 GZE450R1500PY1 GXE450R1500MX GZE450R1500MX
600 1560 GXE600R1500PY1 GZE600R1500PY1 GXE600R1500MX GZE600R1500MX
750 1560 GXE750R1500PY1 GZE750R1500PY1 GXE750R1500MX GZE750R1500MX
900 1560 GXE900R1500PY1 GZE900R1500PY1 GXE900R1500MX GZE900R1500MX
1000 1560 GXE1000R1500PY1 GZE1000R1500PY1 GXE1000R1500MX GZE1000R1500MX
Internal 90° Riser Radius 1500
L
L
Size Aboveground Underground
W (mm) L (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 1460 GXI150R1500PY1 GZI150R1500PY1 GXI150R1500MX GZI150R1500MX
200 1460 GXI200R1500PY1 GZI200R1500PY1 GXI200R1500MX GZI200R1500MX
300 1460 GXI300R1500PY1 GZI300R1500PY1 GXI300R1500MX GZI300R1500MX
400 1460 GXI400R1500PY1 GZI400R1500PY1 GXI400R1500MX GZI400R1500MX
450 1460 GXI450R1500PY1 GZI450R1500PY1 GXI450R1500MX GZI450R1500MX
600 1460 GXI600R1500PY1 GZI600R1500PY1 GXI600R1500MX GZI600R1500MX
750 1460 GXI750R1500PY1 GZI750R1500PY1 GXI750R1500MX GZI750R1500MX
900 1460 GXI900R1500PY1 GZI900R1500PY1 GXI900R1500MX GZI900R1500MX
1000 1460 GXI1000R1500PY1 GZI1000R1500PY1 GXI1000R1500MX GZI1000R1500MX
External 45° Riser Radius 1500
L2
L1
Size Aboveground Underground
W1 (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 620 1230 GXE1545R1500PY1 GZE1545R1500PY1 GXE1545R1500MX GZE1545R1500MX
200 620 1230 GXE2045R1500PY1 GZE2045R1500PY1 GXE2045R1500MX GZE2045R1500MX
300 620 1230 GXE3045R1500PY1 GZE3045R1500PY1 GXE3045R1500MX GZE3045R1500MX
400 620 1230 GXE4045R1500PY1 GZE4045R1500PY1 GXE4045R1500MX GZE4045R1500MX
450 620 1230 GXE4545R1500PY1 GZE4545R1500PY1 GXE4545R1500MX GZE4545R1500MX
600 620 1230 GXE6045R1500PY1 GZE6045R1500PY1 GXE6045R1500MX GZE6045R1500MX
750 620 1230 GXE7545R1500PY1 GZE7545R1500PY1 GXE7545R1500MX GZE7545R1500MX
900 620 1230 GXE9045R1500PY1 GZE9045R1500PY1 GXE9045R1500MX GZE9045R1500MX
1000 620 1230 GXE1045R1500PY1 GZE1045R1500PY1 GXE1045R1500MX GZE1045R1500MX
Internal 45° Riser Radius 1500
L2
L1
Size Aboveground Underground
W1 (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 570 1120 GXI1545R1500PY1 GZI1545R1500PY1 GXI1545R1500MX GZI1545R1500MX
200 570 1120 GXI2045R1500PY1 GZI2045R1500PY1 GXI2045R1500MX GZI2045R1500MX
300 570 1120 GXI3045R1500PY1 GZI3045R1500PY1 GXI3045R1500MX GZI3045R1500MX
400 570 1120 GXI4045R1500PY1 GZI4045R1500PY1 GXI4045R1500MX GZI4045R1500MX
450 570 1120 GXI4545R1500PY1 GZI4545R1500PY1 GXI4545R1500MX GZI4545R1500MX
600 570 1120 GXI6045R1500PY1 GZI6045R1500PY1 GXI6045R1500MX GZI6045R1500MX
750 570 1120 GXI7545R1500PY1 GZI7545R1500PY1 GXI7545R1500MX GZI7545R1500MX
900 570 1120 GXI9045R1500PY1 GZI9045R1500PY1 GXI9045R1500MX GZI9045R1500MX
Equal Tee Radius 1500
rung configuration will
change with width
Equal Tee
W
L2
W
L1
W
Size Aboveground Underground
W (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 2290 1220 GXT150R1500PY1 GZT150R1500PY1 GXT150R1500MX GZT150R1500MX
200 2340 1270 GXT200R1500PY1 GZT200R1500PY1 GXT200R1500MX GZT200R1500MX
300 2440 1370 GXT300R1500PY1 GZT300R1500PY1 GXT300R1500MX GZT300R1500MX
400 2540 1470 GXT400R1500PY1 GZT400R1500PY1 GXT400R1500MX GZT400R1500MX
450 2590 1520 GXT450R1500PY1 GZT450R1500PY1 GXT450R1500MX GZT450R1500MX
600 2740 1670 GXT600R1500PY1 GZT600R1500PY1 GXT600R1500MX GZT600R1500MX
750 2890 1820 GXT750R1500PY1 GZT750R1500PY1 GXT750R1500MX GZT750R1500MX
900 3040 1970 GXT900R1500PY1 GZT900R1500PY1 GXT900R1500MX GZT900R1500MX
1000 3140 2070 GXT1000R1500PY1 GZT1000R1500PY1 GXT1000R1500MX GZT1000R1500MX
Equal Cross Radius 1500
rung configuration will
change with width
WWL L
W
L
L
W
Size Aboveground Underground
W (mm) L (mm) Reference Cover Reference Reference Cover Reference
150 2290 GXX150R1500PY1 GZX150R1500PY1 GXX150R1500MX GZX150R1500MX
200 2340 GXX200R1500PY1 GZX200R1500PY1 GXX200R1500MX GZX200R1500MX
300 2440 GXX300R1500PY1 GZX300R1500PY1 GXX300R1500MX GZX300R1500MX
400 2540 GXX400R1500PY1 GZX400R1500PY1 GXX400R1500MX GZX400R1500MX
450 2590 GXX450R1500PY1 GZX450R1500PY1 GXX450R1500MX GZX450R1500MX
600 2740 GXX600R1500PY1 GZX600R1500PY1 GXX600R1500MX GZX600R1500MX
750 2890 GXX750R1500PY1 GZX750R1500PY1 GXX750R1500MX GZX750R1500MX
900 3040 GXX900R1500PY1 GZX900R1500PY1 GXX900R1500MX GZX900R1500MX
1000 3140 GXX1000R1500PY1 GZX1000R1500PY1 GXX1000R1500MX GZX1000R1500MX
Additional Ladder Depth for GXL Ladder
GMLN ladder siderail
- GMLNSIDE
GXL Ladder with GMLN side

Max Ext Angle = 45°
Max Int Angle = 90°
SS GVHCS
Variable Angle Coupler SS GHHCS
Ladder Clamp
Use M10 size fastener SS GHDCS
Fixed Support GRP GFES
80 Hinged End Fixing GRP GHEF
Drawings are for illustration purposes only and may vary depending on the profile selected.
Hole diameter on all items is  M8 clearance with the exception of GHDC which has M10 clearance.
SS = Stainless Steel
GRP = Glass Reinforced Plastic
GRP Ladders
End Caps
Ref Ladder Width (mm)
ENDGXL150MX 150
ENDGXL200MX 200
ENDGXL300MX 300
ENDGXL400MX 400
ENDGXL450MX 450
ENDGXL600MX 600
ENDGXL750MX 750
ENDGXL900Mx 900
ENDGXL1000MX 1000
GRP SOLUTIONSFastener Selection Chart
30 PbL9.1EN_31mai2024
GRP CABLE SUPPORT SOLUTIONS FOR RAIL
SS316 Ladder Systems